
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Programme of M.Sc. Bio-Technology (Previous/Final) Exam. 2025

Date Days Time Paper No. | Name of Paper :

30.04.2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 a.m. to2.00p.m.__| Previous- Cell Biology
Paper-l

02.05.2025 Friday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Final- Animal Cell Science and
Paper-VIl | Technology & IPR

03.05.2025 | Saturday | 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Previous- | Biological Macromolecules
Paper-ll Enzymology Biotechnique
Final-05.05.2025 Monday - | 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Plant Biotechnology
Paper-Vill

06.05.2025 | Tuesday | 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Previous- | Genetics and Computer
Paper-Ill | Applications

07.05.2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Final- Industrial Bio-Technology &
Paper-IX Bioprocess Engineering
Previous- | Pathogenesis Virology &08.05.2025 | Thursday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
Paper-VI | Immunology
Previous- :

09.05.2025 Friday sia lecalaat ns oes et Molecular Biology
Paper-IV
Final-05.2005 Sanday | 0 Oe EP Genetics Engineering
Paper-X

Previous- | Microbial diversity Physiolo12.05.2025 | Monday 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. y Fnysiology
Paper-V and Genetics
Final- Environmental Bio-Technology,

13.05.2025 | Tuesday | 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Paper-Xl Biosefty, Ethics and Research
Methodology

Note: - \
1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2 Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
3 Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the

Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained

4 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.

Jaipur.
Controller of Examination
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